
2013 Bridges Enschede Conference Program 

Locations:  

Saxion University, located in the city center.  (All White and Yellow colors) 

Grote Kerk: A community center located in the city center (Old Market).      (Green colors) 

Concordia: A theater hall in the city center   (Orange color) 

Arke Zaal, Muziekcentrum: A Concert Hall in the city center (Red color) 

Old Market Restaurants:  Lunch and dinner on your own                     (Blue colors) 

 

REGISTRATION:  Saxion University July 26 4 – 6 PM & Grote Kerk July 27, 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

Day One (Saturday July 27) 
 

Morning and afternoon: Plenary talks (PT), Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops. 

Evening:  The World is Flat!  A Dutch – Canadian Program with Dutch and Canadian Speakers.  The program 

is supported by GRAND.  Some short movies and animations will be screened. 
 

9:30-
10:00 

10- 
10:40 

10:40-
11:20 

11:20-
12:00 

12:00-
1:30 

2:00-
2:30 

2:30-
3:00 

3:00-
3:30 

3:30-
4:00 

4:00-
4:30 

4:30-
5:00 

5:00-
5:30 

5:30-
6:00 

7:00-10:00 

W 
E 
L 
C 
O 
M 
I 
N 
G 

1st PT  
 
Sir 
Harry 
Kroto 

 
 
 
 

2nd PT 
 
Men- 
svoort 

 
 
 
  

3rd PT 
 
Jarke J. 
van 
Wijkaker 

 
 
    

 
Art 
Exhibit  
Opening 

 
Light 
Lunch 
In  
Saxion 

R R R  
Coffee 
In  
Saxion 

R R R R Public Event 

 
The World 
is Flat! 
 
Buffet Dinner 
Reception  
Supported by 

 
GRAND  

R R R R R R R 

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S 

Workshop  90  min. Workshop 90 min.  

 

Day Two (Sunday July 28) 

Morning: Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops. 

Afternoon:  Family Day, Short Movie Festival, Poetry Program, workshops 

Evening:  Mime-Matics:  A fun program for all family members.  A Night with two Mime Artists.  This 

program will follow with a night of informal music by Bridges participants.  
 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

 1:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00  8:00-10:00 

R R R R 
 
 

    
 
Coffee 
In  
Saxion 

 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 

T 
I 

M 
E 

Family Day 
Workshop   
90 min. 

FDW 
90 min. 

FDW 
90 min. 

 
D 
I 
N 
N 
E 
R 
 

T 
I 

M 
E 

 

 
Mime-
Matics 
followed 
by 
Informal 
Music 
       
        

R R R R FDW  90 min. FDW  90 min. FDW  90 
min. 

S S S S S S S S FDW  90 min. FDW 90 min. FDW  90 
min. Workshop 90 min. 

 
 

Film 
Festival 
 

 

Film 
Festival 
(Repeat) 
5:00 – 6:00 

Concordia 

 
Coffee 
In  
Saxion 
4:00-
4:30 

Poetry 
Program  
 

 



 

Day Three (Monday July 29) 

Morning: The Netherlands Day – CROSS-OVERS IN ARCHITECTUUR – MINISYMPOSIUM 

Afternoon: Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops. 

Evening:  Music Night – A performance conducted by Dmitri Tymoczko and his music performers. 
 

9:00-
9:45 

9:45-
10:30 

10:30-
11:15 

11:15-
12:00 

 2:00-
2:30 

2:30-
3:00 

3:00-
3:30 

3:30-
4:00 

4:00-
4:30 

4:30-
5:00 

5:00-
5:30 

5:30-
6:00 

 8:00-
10:00 

 
 
Pi de 
Bruijn 
 
 
 
      
  

 
 
Henriet
te Bier 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
Jos de 
Krieger 
 
 
 
    

 
 
Michiel 
de Wit 
 
   
 
 
  
 

 
Zome 
Exhibit  
 

Light 

Lunch 
In  
Saxion 

R R R  
 
Coffee 
In 
Saxion 

R R R R  
D 
I 
N 
N 
E 
R 
 

T 
I 

M 
E 

 

M 
U 
S 
I 
C 
 

Arke 
Zaal, 

Muzie
kcent
rum 

R R R R R R R 

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S 

   Workshop 90 min. 
     

 Workshop 90 min. 
  

 

 

Day Four (Tuesday July 30) 

Morning and Afternoon: Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops. 

Noon:  Seoul 2014.  The International Congress of Mathematics (ICM) and the Bridges Conference in Seoul, 

Korea!  A program that includes screening short movies about the Gwacheon National Science Museum, Seoul 

ICM 2014, and Bridges Seoul 2014. 

Evening:  Theater Show – A theater program directed by Steve Abbott. 
  

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-1:30  2:00-
2:30 

2:30-
3:00 

3:00-
3:30 

3:30-
4:00 

4:00-
4:30 

4:30-6:00  8:00-
10:00 

 R R R R Seoul 
2014 

 
Korea 

 
Talk 

Movies 
Lunch 

Reception 
 
  
 

R R R R  
 
 
Coffee 
In 
Saxion 

 

Business  
Meetings 
 
JMA 
Board 
Meeting 

 
D 
I 
N 
N 
E 
R 
 

T 
I 

M 
E 
 

 
T 
H 
E 
A 
T 
E 
R 
 

R R R R R R R R 

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S 

Workshop  90 min.  Workshop  90 min.  

 


