### **2013 Bridges Enschede Conference Program**

**Locations:** 

Saxion University, located in the city center. (All White and Yellow colors)

Grote Kerk: A community center located in the city center (Old Market). (Green colors)

**Concordia**: A theater hall in the city center (Orange color)

**Arke Zaal, Muziekcentrum:** A Concert Hall in the city center (Red color)

Old Market Restaurants: Lunch and dinner on your own (Blue colors)

### REGISTRATION: Saxion University July 26 4 – 6 PM & Grote Kerk July 27, 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM

#### Day One (Saturday July 27)

**Morning and afternoon:** Plenary talks (PT), Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops.

**Evening:** *The World is Flat*! A Dutch – Canadian Program with Dutch and Canadian Speakers. The program is supported by GRAND. Some short movies and animations will be screened.

9:30-	10-	10:40-	11:20-	12:00-	2:0	0-	2:30-		3:00-		3:30-	4:00-		4:30-		5:0	5:00-		30-	7:00-10:00
10:00	10:40	11:20	12:00	1:30	2:3	2:30		3:00		30	4:00	4:30		5:00		5:3	30	6:0	00	
W	1 <sup>st</sup> PT	2 <sup>nd</sup> PT	3 <sup>rd</sup> PT		R		R		R			R		R		R		R		Public Event
E				Art							Coffee									
L	Sir	Men-	Jarke J.	Exhibit	R		R		R		In	R		R		R		R		The World
0	Harry	svoort	van	Opening	٠.	.   .				Saxion					'`		'`		is Flat!	
M	Kroto		Wijkaker	1 tales																Duffet Diagram
1				Light	S	S	S	S	S	S		S	S	S	S	S	S	S	S	Buffet Dinner Reception
N				Lunch																Supported by
G				In Saxion	Wo	Norkshop 90 min.				Workshop 90			90	mir	۱.			•		
				Saxion														GRAND		

# Day Two (Sunday July 28)

**Morning:** Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops.

**Afternoon:** Family Day, Short Movie Festival, Poetry Program, workshops

**Evening:** *Mime-Matics*: A fun program for all family members. A Night with two Mime Artists. This

program will follow with a night of informal music by Bridges participants.

9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00		1:30-3:00	3:00-4:30	4:30-6:00		8:00-10:00
R	R	R	R	Coffee	Family Day FDW FDW 90 min.					Wime manie
R	R	R	R	In Saxion	N C H	FDW 90 min.	FDW 90 min.	FDW 90 min.	N N	Mime- Matics
	S   S   S   S   S   S   Workshop 90 min.		S S			FDW 90 min.	FDW 90 min.	FDW 90 min.	E R	followed by
					T I M E	Film Festival	(Repeat) 5:00 – 6:00 Concordia	Poetry Program 200- 30	T I M E	Informal Music

## Day Three (Monday July 29)

**Morning:** The Netherlands Day – CROSS-OVERS IN ARCHITECTUUR – MINISYMPOSIUM

**Afternoon:** Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops.

**Evening:** *Music Night* – A performance conducted by Dmitri Tymoczko and his music performers.

9:00-	9:45-	10:30-	11:15-		2:00-	2:30-	3:00-	3:30-	4:00-	4:30-	5:00-	5:30-		8:00-
9:45	10:30	11:15	12:00		2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30	5:00	5:30	6:00		10:00
Pi de	Henriet	Jos de	Michiel	Zome Exhibit	R	R	R	Coffee	R	R	R	R	D .	M
Bruijn	te Bier	Krieger	de Wit	Light	R	R	R	In Saxion	R	R	R	R	N N	U S
				Lunch In Saxion	S S	S S	S S		S S	S S	S S	S S	E R	C
					Work	cshop 90	) min.		Works	shop 90	min.		T I M E	Arke Zaal, Muzie
													_	kcent rum

## Day Four (Tuesday July 30)

**Morning and Afternoon:** Regular talks (R), Short talks (S), and workshops.

**Noon:** *Seoul 2014.* The International Congress of Mathematics (ICM) and the Bridges Conference in Seoul, Korea! A program that includes screening short movies about the Gwacheon National Science Museum, Seoul ICM 2014, and Bridges Seoul 2014.

**Evening:** *Theater Show* – A theater program directed by Steve Abbott.

9:3	0-	10	:00-	10	:30-	11	L:00-	11:30-1:30	2:00- 2:30		80-	3:00-		3:30-		4:00-	4:30-6:00		8:00-	
10:	:00	10	:30	11	:00	11	L:30		2:3	2:30		3:00		3:30		00	4:30			10:00
R		R		R		R		Seoul 2014	R		R		R		R			Business Meetings	D	т
R		R		R		R		Korea	R		R		R		R		Coffee In	JMA Board	N N	H E A
S	S	S	S	S	S	S	S	Talk Movies	S	S	S	S	S	S	S	S	Saxion	Meeting	E R	T E
Wo	orks	hop	90 ו	min.	•		ı	Lunch Reception	Workshop 90 min.								T I M E	R		